Division of Corporations	Page 1 of 1
MARA Constant of Access System	2494
Electronic Filing Cover She	et
Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover s number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all	heet. Type the fax audit pages of the document.
(((H09000151946 3)))	
H090001519463ABC2	
Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button of page. Doing so will generate another constructions Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383 From: Account Name : C T CORPORATION SYSTEM Account Number : FCA000000023 Phone : (850)222-1092 Fax Number : (850)878-5368	Diver sheet.
FLORIDA/FOREIGN LIMITED I	LIABILITY CO.
Doral B2 Phase LLC Certificate of Status Certified Copy Page Count Estimated Charge	0     C. LEWIS       0     JUN 2 9 2009       04     EXAMINER
Selectronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu	Help

1

-,

•

## APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

. . . . . . .

------

## IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 608.503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

	agers or managing members add		sacting business in Florida and atta ne. The alternate name must include	
• •	•			
(Jurisdiction unde	Delaware or the law of which foreign limit	ited liability 3.	27-0425820 (PEI number, if applicable	e)
company is organ	•			
·	June 23, 2009 Date of Organization)	5	Perpetual ation: Year limited liability compared	ay will cease to
(1	are of organization)	exis	Perpetual ation: Year limited liability compa- t or "perpetual")	
Upon qualificati	ion			
	(Date first transacted ] (See sections 608.501 &	business in Florida, if p 608.502 F.S. to deten	rior to registration.) nine penalty liability)	
245 Park Avenu	ic, 2nd Floar			
New York, NY				
······································	(\$	treet Address of Princl	pal Office)	, ,
If limited liab	oility company is a manage	er-managed compa	nv. check here	
. The name and	d usual business addresses	of the managing <b>n</b>	embers or managers are as fo	ollows:
Koala Miami R	Realty Holding Co., Inc.			-
P.O. Box 5005				
r.U. Box 3003	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
New York, NY	( 10163		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
New York, NY O. Attached is an or e jurisdiction under anslation of the cert	(10163 riginal certificate of existence, no rihe law of which it is organized titicate under cash of the translato usiness or purposes to be c	. (A photocopy is not as rmust be submitted.) onducted or promo	tuly authenticated by the official hav coptable. If the certificate is in a fore ted in Florida:	eign briguage, a
New York, NY O. Attached is an or e jurisdiction under anslation of the cert	10163 riginal certificate of existence, no r the law of which it is organized titicate under each of the translate rsiness or purposes to be c To hold title to r	. (A photocopy is not ac or must be submitted.) onducted or promo	ceptable. If the certificate is in a fore ted in Florida:	eign language, a
New York, NY O. Attached is an or e jurisdiction under anslation of the cert	10163 riginal certificate of existence, no r the law of which it is organized titicate under cath of the translate usiness or purposes to be c To hold title to r	. (A photocopy is not as rmust be submitted.) onducted or promo cal property for a tax e	xeptable. If the certificate is in a fox ted in Florida:	ign anguage, a
New York, NY O. Attached is an or e jurisdiction under anslation of the cert	10163 riginal certificate of existence, no rule law of which it is organized titicate under cash of the translate usiness or purposes to be c To hold title to r Signature of a merill (In accordance with section au affirmation under the p Keat	. (A photocopy is not as rmust be submitted.) onducted or promo eal property for a tax e ber or an authorized a 608.408(3), F.S., the ex	ted in Florida: ted in Florida: xempt pension trust. d representative of a member. ecution of this document constitutes e facts stated herein are true.) , Inc.	ign anguage, a
New York, NY O. Attached is an or e jurisdiction under anslation of the cert	riginal certificate of existence, no rihe law of which it is organized titicate under each of the translate usiness or purposes to be c To hold title to r Signature of a mernil (In accordance with section au affirmation under the p Koat	. (A photocopy is not ac armust be submitted.) onducted or promo eal property for a tax e ber or an authorized a 608.408(3), F.S., the ex enalties of perjury that th Minari Realty Holding Co.	ted in Florida: ted in Florida: xempt pension trust. d representative of a member. ecution of this document constitutes e facts stated herein are true.) , inc. vice President	TAUS
New York, NY O. Attached is an or e jurisdiction under anslation of the cert	riginal certificate of existence, no ribe law of which it is organized titicate under each of the translate usiness or purposes to be c To hold title to r Signature of a meril (In accordance with section an affirmation under the p Koat B Type	. (A photocopy is not as armust be submitted.) onducted or promo eal property for a tax e ber or an authorized a 608.408(3), F.S., the ex enalties of perjury that th Minni Realty Holding Co. by: Joseph B. Dobranyi, Jr., Y	ted in Florida: ted in Florida: xempt pension trust. d representative of a member. ecution of this document constitutes e facts stated herein are true.) , inc. vice President	TALELAHASSE
New York, NY 0. Attached is an or e jurisdiction under anslation of the cert 1. Nature of bu	riginal certificate of existence, no ribe law of which it is organized titicate under each of the translate usiness or purposes to be c To hold title to r Signature of a meril (In accordance with section an affirmation under the p Koat B Type	. (A photocopy is not as armust be submitted.) onducted or promo eal property for a tax e ber or an authorized a 608.408(3), F.S., the ex enalties of perjury that th Minni Realty Holding Co. by: Joseph B. Dobranyi, Jr., Y	ted in Florida: ted in Florida: xempt pension trust. d representative of a member. ecution of this document constitutes e facts stated herein are true.) , inc. vice President	sign language, a

## FILED

SECRETARY OF STATE

## CERTIFICATE OF DESIGNATION OF REGISTERED AGENT/REGISTERED OFFICE 2009 JUN 26 AM II: 14

PURSUANT TO THE PROVISIONS OF SECTION 608.415 of 608.507, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE UNDERSIGNED LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY SUBMITS THE FOLLOWING STATEMENT TO DESIGNATE A REGISTERED OFFICE AND REGISTERED AGENT IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

1. The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

Doral B2 Phase LLC

If unavailable, the alternate to be used in the state of Plorida is:

2. The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent and office are:

C T Corporation System
(Name)

1200 South Pine Island Road Plorida Street Address (P.O. Box NOT ACCEPTABLE)

Plantotion

FI, 33324 City/State/Zip

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, Florida Statutes.

C T Corp. low By:

- \$100.00 Filing Fee for Application
- \$ 25.00 Designation of Registered Agent
- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (optional)



PAGE 1

The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "DORAL B2 PHASE LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE TWENTY-FIFTH DAY OF JUNE, A.D. 2009.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE NOT BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.

W. Bullock, Secretary of State

AUTHENTS CATION: 7385005

DATE: 06-25-09



4701719 8300

090650148 You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml